
 [External Email]

 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Weekly SJ Call
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:02:03 PM

 
 

From: Michael Appel <mappel@google.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 26, 2020 11:55 AM
To: benavidez@google.com; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
javiergonzalez@google.com; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino,
Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Weekly SJ Call
 
 

 

Hi all, my apologies need to cancel today’s for an urgent matter. Looking forward to connecting next
week. 
--
Michael Appel |  Global
Communications & Public Affairs |  mappel@google.com
|  319.530.5397
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